
MANUFACTURER'S NAME: First Quality Products, Inc.
CONTRACT NAME: Incontinence Care Products
TERM OF CONTRACT: March 1, 2018 - February 28, 2019

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL
MINORITY 

VENDOR

First Choice Medical Supply Shane Holloway PO Box 2538 Ridgeland, MS 39158 800-809-4556 800-921-2334 shane.holloway@fcms.com No

McKesson Medical Supply Sue Foster 8121 10th Ave. North Golden Valley, MN 55427 800-328-8111 763-595-6905 sue.foster@mckesson.com No

Supreme Medical Brenda Bryant PO Box 850247 Mobile, AL 36685 800-461-1370 800-461-1277 BrendaB@supreme.com No

Turenne Pharmedco Ronnie Rutland 355 Industrial Park Blvd. Montgomery, AL 36117 601-942-5200 334-279-6688 Ronnie.rutland@pmcoteam.com No

J&B Medical Julian Shaya 50496 W. Pontiac Trail Wixom, MI 48393 248-896-6205 248-960-7985 jshaya@jandbmedical.com No

Grove Medical, Inc. David York 1089 Park West Blvd. Greenville, SC 29611 864-269-0283 864-220-1745 DavidY@grovemedical.com No

 AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST

mailto:DavidY@grovemedical.com

